1742
71
Technical parameters
MBW – water heater
• intended for circular pipes
• the casing of the water heater is made of
galvanized sheet metal

MIXVENT-TD
fan
RM-N
Ø D B
[mm]
H
[mm]
d
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
L
[mm][mm]
MBW-100 250/100 100 100 183 225 10 140 40 380
MBW-125 350/125 125 125 183 225 10 140 40 380
MBW-160 500/160 160 160 258 305 10 215 40 380
MBW-200 800/200 200 200 258 305 10 215 40 380
MBW-250 1000–1300/250 250 250 333 385 22 290 40 380
MBW-315 2000/315 315 315 408 460 22 365 40 380
MBW-355 4000/355 355 355 479 534 22 400 65 430
MBW-400 6000/400 400 400 479 534 22 400 65 430
MBW-450 – 450 450 529 685 22 425 65 465
MBW-500 – 500 500 529 685 22 425 65 465
Accessories for air conditioning
MBW – water heaters
values apply to supply air at 0 °C
Type